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Hands-on Radiology Advanced Medical Student Elective Survey

Data Exports, Reports, and Stats

All data (all records and fields)

Are you aware of any residency applicants who have completed an Advanced
Elective with significant hands-on experience with report dictation and
image-guided procedures?

Total
Count | Missing | Unique
(N)

72 | 0(0.0%) 2

Counts/frequency: Yes (13, 18.1%), No (59, 81.9%)
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How helpful would completion of such an Advanced Elective be in your
assessment of a residency candidate?

Total
Count | Missing | Unique
(N)

72 | 0(0.0%) 5

Counts/frequency: Not at all (10, 13.9%), Slightly helpful (20, 27.8%), Somewhat helpful (13, 18.1%), Helpful (18,
25.0%), Very helpful (11, 15.3%)
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What characteristics of residency applicants would be better evaluated by
completion of a "hands-on" Advanced Elective? (choose all that apply)

Total

Count | Missing | Unique
(N)

72 | 0(0.0%) 6

Counts/frequency: Interest in radiology (55, 76.4%), Motivation (49, 68.1%), Interpersonal skills (40, 55.6%),
Familiarity with radiology-centered technology (37, 51.4%), Imaging interpretation skills (33, 45.8%), Procedural skills
(40, 55.6%)

https://arcsapps.umassmed.edu/redcap/redcap_v7.6.6/DataExport/index.php?pid=3688&report_id=ALL&stats_charts=1
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To what extent would a "hands-on" Advanced Elective be predictive of first
year resident performance?

Total
Count | Missing | Unique
(N)

72 | 0(0.0%) 5

Counts/frequency: Not predictive (15, 20.8%), Slightly predictive (25, 34.7%), Somewhat predictive (22, 30.6%),
Predictive (8, 11.1%), Very predictive (2, 2.8%)
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What qualities of first year radiology residents would be improved by
completion of a "hands-on" MS4 Advanced Elective? (choose all that apply)

Total
Count | Missing | Unique
(N)

72 | 0(0.0%) 6

Counts/frequency: Familiarity with protocols (31, 43.1%), Comfort with relaying findings to attendings (33, 45.8%),
Comfort with the language of radiology (49, 68.1%), Time spent learning the process of reading and interpreting (39,
54.2%), Confidence with chosen field of residency (59, 81.9%), Procedural skills (35, 48.6%)

https://arcsapps.umassmed.edu/redcap/redcap_v7.6.6/DataExport/index.php?pid=3688&report_id=ALL&stats_charts=1 4/5



2/15/2018 Hands-on Radiology Advanced Medical Student Elective Survey | REDCap

Familiarity with pr...

Comfort with rela...

Comfort with the ...

Time spent learni...

Confidence with ...

Procedural skills

i

0 15 30 45 60 [ T Download image ]
Complete?
Total
Count | Missing | Unique
(N)
72 | 0(0.0%) 1

Counts/frequency: Incomplete (0, 0.0%), Unverified (0, 0.0%), Complete (72, 100.0%)
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